20248 EE R T HE V- XH 78

SUPER SS Md—2A 1.264 km
HRIZAR—YEST Ao 2024/11/30 11:15 .
fRE (15:00 31 L) BAsaksfT 11:15:30
Lap Bzl Laptime S1 Ss2 Lap (2] Laptime S1
(36) Wil 2
1 11:17:35.006 58.286 29.532 28.754
2 11:18:32.619 57.613 28.999 28.614
3 11:19:29.154 56.535 28.442 28.093
4 11:20:25.830 56.676 28.609 28.067
5 11:21:23.042 57.212 28.848 28.364
6 11:22:19.655 56.613 28.534 28.079
7 11:23:16.668 57.013 28.825 28.188
8 11:24:13.314 56.646 28.651 27.995
9 11:25:10.001 56.687 28.586 28.101
10 11:26:07.083 57.082 29.035 28.047
11 11:27:03.630 56.547 28.685 27.862
12 11:28:00.153 56.523 28.552 27.971
pi3 11:29:01.106 1:00.953 28.662
(2) 2K 71T
1 11:19:17.051 57.428 29.063 28.365
2 11:20:16.737 59.686 28.822 30.864
3 11:21:13.943 57.206 28.931 28.275
4 11:22:11.020 57.077 28.870 28.207
5 11:23:07.788 56.768 28.600 28.168
6 11:24:04.355 56.567 28.525 28.042
7 11:25:00.970 56.615 28.572 28.043
8 11:25:57.798 56.828 28.608 28.220
p9 11:27:00.160 1:02.362 29.339
(8) &I &
1 11:17:48.751 58.399 29.462 28.937
2 11:18:47.173 58.422 29.430 28.992
3 11:19:45.349 58.176 29.411 28.765
4 11:20:43.189 57.840 29.078 28.762
5 11:21:41.793 58.604 29.661 28.943
6 11:22:39.413 57.620 29.045 28.575
7 11:23:36.999 57.586 28.873 28.713
8 11:24:34.369 57.370 28.867 28.503
9 11:25:32.027 57.658 29.117 28.541
10 11:26:30.938 58.911 30.245 28.666
11 11:27:28.535 57.597 29.103 28.494
12 11:28:34.605 1:06.070 33.206 32.864
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